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Programmes by

Code Course

Award

Architecture & Built Environment

- TU83! Architectural Technology
- TU832
. TUB33

- TUB3S

Architecture

Construction Management

Planning & Environmental Management
- TUB36
- TU837
‘Business

- TU910  Accounting

TU933 | Accounting & Finance

i TU919 E Advertising & Marketing Communications

i TU790471 Business & Law
i TU790371

TU902

Business & Management

. Business &T, International Business)
- TU932
. Business, Management, Marketing)
iTU912
- TU914
- TU920
iTU921
- TU924
. TU9OS
- TU954
. TU906 |
TU965

Business Analytics

Business Computing

Digital Marketing

Digital Marketing Technologies
E-Commerce in Retailing
Economics & Finance

Event Management

Human Resource Management

: International Business & Languages

Property Economics (Valuation Surveying)

Quantity Surveying & Construction Economics

Business (Options: General Entry, Business,

: Business (Options: General Entry, International

BSc Hons
BArch Hons
BSc Hons
BSc Hons
BSc Hons
BSc Hons

BSc Hons

: BBus Hons

. BAHons
. BSc Hons
. BSc Hons
.~ BBus Hons
: BBus Hons

. BSc Hons
. BSc Hons
. BAHons
. BAHons
. BSc Hons
- BSc Hons
. BSc Hons
- BSc Hons

BSc Hons

_ (Chinese/French/German/Irish/Italian/Spanish) 7

TU907
TU922

Logistics & Supply Chain Management
. Marketing

Computing, Data & Mathematics

. TU865 : Cloud Computing
- TU8S56

- TU857

Computer Science

Computer Science (Infrastructure)
- TU8S8
- TU8S39
- TU86O
- TU862

Computer Science (International)
Computing (General Entry)
Computing (Information Technology)

| Computing with Machine Learning and
 Artificial Intelligence

BSc Hons
BSc Hons

. BSc Hons
. BSc Hons
. BSc Hons
. BSc Hons
. BSc Hons
. BSc Hons

BSc Hons

Level Years

8 4

8 5

8 4

8 4

8 4
I

8 4

8 4

8 4
I

8 4

8 4

8 4

8 4

Location

Bolton Street
Bolton Street
Bolton Street
Bolton Street
Bolton Street

BQIton VStreetr

Aungier Street

Blanchardstown
or Tallaght

Tallaght
Aungier Street
Aungier Street

Blanchardstown
Tallaght

Aungier Street
Aungier Street
Blanchardstown

~Tallaght
Aungier Street
Aungier Street
Grangegorman
Aungier Street

Aungier Street/
Grangegorman

Aungier Street

Aungier Street

~ Tallaght
Grangegorman
Grangegorman
Grangegorman

Tallaght
Blanchardstown

Tallaght

IELTS

6.0

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

60

65
6.0

60
70
65
6.0
6.0
60
60
60
60
60
85
60
60
6.0

6.0
. 6.5

60
60
60
60
60
60
6.0

Fees Per
Year €

€14,500

€14,500
€14,500 |
€14,500
€14,500 |

 €14,500

i €13,500 i
- €13,500

 €13,500
 €13,500
i €13,500 i
 €13,500

- €13,500

- €13,500
- €13,500
- €13,500
- €13,500
. €13,500
-~ €13,500
- €13,500
- €13,500
- €13,500

€13,500

. €13,500

- €13,500
- €13,500
- €13,500
i €13,500 i
- €13,500
- €13,500
- €13,500



Code Course

For further information visit

Award

Location

IELTS

Fees Per
Year €

i TU863 i Digital Forensics & Cyber Security

. TU874  Mathematical Sciences

Creative Arts, Design & Media
- TU978
- TU981
- TU973
- TU983
- TU974
. TU984 | Game Design

. Creative Industries & Visual Culture
 Creative Digital Media

. Design - Visual Communication (Restricted)
. Film & Broadcasting

. Fine Art (Restricted)

- TU975
- TU985
- TU982
- TU976
Culinary, Hospitality & Tourism

i TU942 i Culinary Arts

 Interior Design (Restricted)
- Journalism
- Media Production & Digital Arts

i Photography

i TU9S1 i International Hospitality & Tourism Management -

- TU952 International Hospitality Management
. TU933  Tourism & Digital Marketing
'Engineering

- TU8O7
- TU802
- TU829

- Computer Engineering in Mobile Systems
 Electrical Services & Energy Management

Electronic Engineering & Engineering Software

. (General Entry)
TUBO5 Engineering (General Entry)

. TUBO4  Engineering (General Entry)
Tus28
- TU810

. TU8N

- Mechanical Engineering (General Entry)
- Mechatronic Engineering

- Product Design
: TU8O1 : Sustainable Energy Engineering
Law

- Tu918
- TUoTr7

- Law (LLB)

Law (LLB) with a Language

- BSC Hons
- BSc Hons

. BAHons
. BAHons
. BAHons
. BAHons
. BAHons
. BAHons
. BAHons
. BAHons
. BAHons
. BAHons

. BAHons
BA Hons
. BSc Hons
. BSc Hons

i 'BEng Hons -

- BSc Hons

: BEng Hons
| BEng Hons
- BEng Hons
i 'BEng Hons -
. BEng Hons

BSc Hons

- BEng Hons

3 LLB Hons
- LLB Hons

Level Years

8 4

3 87 7 47
87 7 47
8 4
8 4
87 7 47
87 7 47
87 7 47
8 4
87 7 47

Blanchardstown 3

. 60

Grangegorman

Grangegorman
Blanchardstown
Grangegorman
Grangegorman
Grangegorman
Grangegorman
Grangegorman
Grangegorman
~ Tallaght

Grangegorman

Grangegorman
Tallaght
Grangegorman

Grangegorman

Blanchardstown -
60
6.0

Grangegorman

Tallaght

Bolton Street/
Grangegorman

Blanchardstown
7 Tallaght 7
Blanchardstown

Aungier Street/
Bolton Street/
Grangegorman

7 Tallaght

Grangegorman

Grangegorman

6.0

S0
. 6.0
8.0
10
8.0
S0
. 6.0
20
. 6.0
8.0

60
60
60
60

6.0

6.0
60
60
60
6.0

.60

83
.63

i €13,500 i
i €13,500 i

- €13,500
~ €13,500
- €13,500
 €13,500
. €13,500
. €13,500
i €13,500 i
- €13,500
~ €13,500
- €13,500

- €13,500
. €13,500
i €13,500 i
. €13,500

i €14,500 i
 €14,500
- €14,500

 €14,500

i €14,500 i
- €14,500
~ €14,500
. €14,500

 €14500

- €13,500
 €14,500



For further information visit

Fees Per
Year €

Code Course Award Level Years Location IELTS

‘Music & Drama

. TU961 Commercial Modern Music (BIMM) . BScHons = 8 = 4 Francis Street = 6.0  €13,500
. TU962  Drama (Performance) (Restricted) . BScHons = 8 = 3  Grangegorman = 6.0  €13,500
i TU963 ~ Music (Restricted) 3 BSc Hons L 8 4 Grangegorman i 6.0 i €13,500 i

‘Sciences & Health

:TU851 :Analytical Chemistry (Environmental, Forensic BSc Hons 8 4 Grangegorman 6.0 :€13,500:
| & Pharmaceutical)

. TU866 Biomedical & Molecular Diagnostics . BSc Hons Grangegorman = 6.0 = €14,500

. TU889 ' Biotechnology . BScHons 8 4 Grangegorman = 6.0 | €13,500
. TUB52  Chemical Sciences with Medicinal Chemistry @ BScHons = 8 = 4 Grangegorman = 6.0 = €14,500
. TU868 ' Clinical Measurement Science - BScHons = 8 @ 4 Grangegorman 6.0 © €14,500
. TU864 | DNA & Forensic Analysis . BScHons 8 4 ~Tallaght 6.0 €14,500
. TUB6B9  Environmental Health . BScHons 8 4 Grangegorman = 6.0 | €13,500 °
- Tusst Food Science - BScHons = 8 @ 4 Grangegorman 6.0 @ €13,500
. TU870 | Human Nutrition & Dietetics . BScHons 8 4 Grangegorman = 7.0 | € 21,886
. TU867  Medical Science - BScHons 8 4 Grangegorman = 6.5 @ €13,500 °
. TUBB2  Nutraceuticals in Health & Nutrition . BScHons = 8 @ 4 Grangegorman = 6.0 = €13,500 °
- TU871  Optometry - BScHons 8 4 Grangegorman = 6.5 @ €13,500 °
. TU875 ' Pharmaceutical Healthcare . BScHons 8 4 Grangegorman = 6.0 | €13,500
. TU876  Pharmaceutical Science . BScHons = 8 @ 4 ~Tallaght = 6.0 @ €13,500 °
. TU877  Physics Technology . BScHons 8 4 Grangegorman = 6.0 | €14,500 °
. TU88O | Physics with Data Science . BScHons 8 4 Grangegorman = 6.0 | €13,500 °
. TU878  Physics with Energy & Environment . BScHons = 8 @ 4 Grangegorman 6.0 @ €13,500 !
. TU879 ' Physics with Medical Physics & Bioengineering | BScHons = 8 = 4 Grangegorman = 6.0 | €13,500 °
. TU872  Public Health Nutrition . BScHons 8 4 Grangegorman = 6.5 @ €13,500 °
- TU8S4  Science (General Entry) - BScHons = 8 ' 1 = Grangegorman = 6.0 = €13,500 !
. TUBSS  Science with Nanotechnology . BScHons = 8 ' 4 Grangegorman = 6.0 @ €13,500
‘Social Sciences & Education - - - |
- TU997 Applied Social Care - BAHons = 8 '@ 4 Tallaght . 6.0 €13,500
- TU991 : Applied Social Studies in Social Care . BAHons 8 4 Blanchardstown @ 6.0  €13,500 '
i TU992 E Community Development & Youth Work . BAHons 8 4 Blanchardstown - 6.0 i €13,500 i
- TU995 Early Childhood Education ~ BAHons = 8 @ 4 Grangegorman = 6.0  €13,500
. TU989  Early Childhood Education & Care  BAHons 8 4  Blanchardstown = 6.0 = €13,500
S S TN SN SO o oSS N :
. TU996  Social Care . BAHons = 8 3 = Grangegorman = 6.0 €13,500
Sports & Leisure o |
i TU936 E Sport Science & Health - BSC Hons - 87 - 47 i 7 Tallaght o 60 i €13,500 i
. TU93S ' Sports & Leisure Management . BSc Hons 8 4 Grangegorman 6.0 @ €13,500 !

. TU93S ' Sports Management & Coaching . BAHons = 8 4 Blanchardstown = 6.0 €13,500 '



Foundation & Pre-Sessional Programmes

Code Course IELTS Location Years Fees Per
Year €
i TU697 i Internaticr)rnral FoundatioranrogrammeV(VVSreptember) . Notel = Aungier Street 1 i € 12,500 i
: TUG98 : Internatiqnal FoundatiornProgrammeV(V\VJVanuary) Note 1 ; Aungier Street P 1 : € 12,500 :
. TU300 ' International Bridging Programme (July) - Note2 © Aungier Street 8 weeks . €3,500

Note 1. The minimum IELTS requirement is overall 5.0 for all programmes. Progression to some programmes may
require a higher level so please contact the Programme Coordinator to confirm the level required. Commence
undergraduate programme the following September.

Note 2: There are international bridging programmes for undergraduate, postgraduate and PhD preparation.
The IELTS entry requirement is 0.5 of a band less than the direct entry requirement. This is overall 6 for most
programmes. Upon successful completion of the programme you are guaranteed a place on your destination
programme of choice. No further IELTS is required.

What is the International Foundation Programme?

The International Foundation Programme (IFP) is a one year programme run by TU Dublin. It has been developed
for international students who need language and/or academic preparation for further study on undergraduate
programmes in Ireland. Upon successful completion of the programme and International Foundation Certificate
(Special Purpose Award, Level 6, 60 ECTS Credits) will be awarded by TU Dublin and you will be guaranteed a place
on your undergraduate programme of choice at TU Dublin.

What is the International Bridging Programme?

The International Bridging Programme at TU Dublin is an intensive 8 week programme developed especially for
international students who need further English language preparation to progress to their undergraduate studies at
TU Dublin. If you have already met the academic requirements for direct entry and just need to further improve your
English, it is the ideal pathway for you.

Advanced Entry

Advanced entry is available to some of our courses offered at TU Dublin and applications will open in November
2023. Availability of place will be only confirmed at the end of April 2024 and you will be notified after this date.

English Language Requirement

Applicants whose first language is not English may be required to provide evidence of English language proficiency.
The following English language proficiency tests and results are acceptable for most programmes at the
undergraduate level. The certificate of your English language standard must have been issued within 2 years of the
expected start of your course.

IELTS Indicator Test: The minimum score is 6.0 with no less than 6 in each component unless otherwise stated.

Please be aware that some programmes require a higher score. Details can be found on individual programme
pages. Further information on English Language Requirements can be found on our website at tudublin.ie/elr.
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international@tudublin.ie

Disclaimer: Course information is intended as a guide to persons seeking admission to the University and shall
not be deemed to constitute a contract between TU Dublin and an applicant or any third party. The University
reserves the right to amend, change or delete any programme of study, academic regulation or module at any
time. The University shall not be bound by any errors or omissions and cannot accept liability in respect thereof.
TU Dublin reserves the right not to offer any particular course where the number of students enrolling in that
course at the beginning of any year is considered to be inadequate to justify the running of the course.

Published January 2024



